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Boston Tea Party

Hosted by the Harvard Undergraduate Mock Trial Association at Harvard University in Cambridge, MA
Saturday, November 9% and Sunday, November 10®, 2024

Tabulation Summary

Team: Round 1: Round 2: Round 3: Round 4: CS: PD: Record:
T v. 12 A v. 6 T v. 14 A v. 0
1. Boston University L " 0
Pi'er Tea L L L L W L W W = ’ 3-5-
-10 -12 -6 -3 +2 -1 +13 -3
T V. S A v. 12 T v. 8 A v. 11
2. Tufts A . .
Sweet Tea W W L L W L W % 8 3 >-3-0
+14 +8 -24 -36 +6 -8 +3 +3
A v. O T V. 4 A v 17 T v. 16
3. Tufts B s
17 21 -4-0
Apple Cinnamon w W L L w W L L "
+20 +21 -3 -5 +13 +1 -8 -18
T V. 6 A v. 3 A v. 10 T v. 12
4. Hillsdale
Coreers 0 W w oW W w W L L 21 +30 6-2-0
+2 +19 +3 +5 +5 +6 -6 -4
A v. 2 T v. O T v 7 A v. 14
5. Michigan 13 3 3.5.0
Peppermint L L w oW L L W L > ) o
-14 -8 +14 +5 -1 -2 +4 -1
A v. 4 T v. 1 A v. 19 T V. 9
6. Texas
15. - -3-
Matcha L L W W W L W W 2L 2 el
-2 -19 +6 +3 +3 -4 +3 +3
T v. 13 A v. 16 A v. 5 T v. 19
7. Brown »
1 B, 4.
Black L L L w A\ W L W 7 3 0
-2 ) -17 +8 +1 +2 -1 +11
n v. 10 A v. 15 A v 2 T v. 17
8. Penn State
13 +32 4-4-0

Moroccan Mint L L W W L W L W
-8 -6 +12 +23 -6 +8 -2 +11



9. Georgetown
Ginseng

10. Princeton

Orange Marmalade

11. WashU

Jasmine

12. Yale
Cozy Chamomile

13. Maryland

Jasmine

14. Fordham LC

Lemongrass

15. MIT
Chai

16. UCLA
Honey Vanilla

17.NYU
Silver Needle White

18. Harvard A
Earl Grey

19. Harvard B
Lady Grey

+8
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11

-2

+5

19

+3

. 15

+5

. 16

+3

-6
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+1

19

+6

+36

18

-8

10

'
—

13

+4

11

-6

18

+4

16

-13

13

+6

+5

+1

+4

15

+17

+1

13

-17

-11

10

-11

17.5

19

18.5

18

16

12.5

13

18

13

17.5

15.5

-15

+6

+1

+94

+26

-16

-104

+48

-12

+24

-15

2-5-1

5-3-0

4-4-0

2-5-1

3-5-0

6-2-0

4-4-0



Outstanding Trial Teams at Boston Tea Party

1. Yale

2. Hillsdale
3. UCLA

4. Harvard A

Honorable Mentions

S. Princeton
6. Tufts A
7. Texas

Spboston Sptea Sparty Award - The Sweet Tea

Tufts A

Outstanding Witnesses

20A Savvy Thompson
187 Mihir Sharma
18A Bianca Cooper
17m Syna Mehra

17 Bella Rosasco
17A Gaia Wilkinson
17A Amelia Farrar
16m Olivia Cimbora
16m Tan Carson

16A Manuela Prieto

Outstanding Attorneys

20m Naudia Terry
20m Mahi Pandya
20m Julia Pelletier
20A Njoméza Pema
19n Neha Das

19A Benjamin Sutton
197 Everett Parker - Noblitt
18A Mika Yao

18A Gabriel Rosella
18A Tan Carson

18m Hannah Le

7 wins
6 wins
6 wins

6 wins

S wins
S wins

S wins

Tufts B
Tufts A
Texas
NYU
Maryland
Penn State
Tufts A
Penn State
Tufts B
Maryland

Boston University
Maryland
Michigan
Hillsdale

NYU

Penn State

Yale

Boston University
Maryland

Tufts B

UCLA

CS: 18
CS:21
CS: 18
CS:17.5

CS: 19
CS: 18
CS: 155

PD:
PD:
PD:
PD:

PD:
PD:
PD:

+94
+30
+48
+24



Tournament Directors: Aditi Ambravan & Dariana Almonte

Tab Directors: Bennett Demsky & Jessica Alexander

Tab Volunteers: Kyle Thomason, Abdullah Khan

Special thanks to: Kejsi Demaj, Laurinne Eugenio, Anant Rajan, Mira Kumar, Braedon Price, Michael Chandler, Michael

D’Ippolito, Jacob Winter



